DATASHEET
Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642  •  mcg.co.uk  •      @mcg_industrial
80A2P100/Issue04/04.21
Product Specification80A Single Phase Type AC 2 Pole 6kA
100mA RCD
Product Ref: 80A2P100
Technical Features:
•	 Insulated DIN rail clips
•	 Sensitivity 100mA (6kA)
•	 Test ‘T’ operating test button on the front panel
•	 Fault tripping indicator window
Voltage Rating 230V
Current Rating 80A
Weight 0.190kg
Incoming Terminal
Capacity 25mm²
Number of Modules 2
Number of Poles 2 Pole
Outgoing Terminal
Capacity 25mm²
Short Circuit Rating 6kA
Tripping Sensitivity 100mA
RCD Type AC
Mounting Din Rail
Finish Smooth
Material Plastic / Metal
Colour Grey/Blue
Compliance UKCA, CE
Guarantee 1 Year
Standards IEC/EN 61008-1
Depth 66mm
Height 82.5mm
Width 36mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
H
W D